
Topic Timeframe Date Completed Notes/Comments

Company Curriculum

Workplace Observations

Off-Site Training/Classes

https://business.lovetoknow.com/

	Department: Start Date [MM/DD/YYYY]    Department _______________________    Supervisor’s Name ________________________
	Employee Name: Employee Name ______________________________  Employee ID ______________  Job Title __________________
	1: Annual Employee Training Plan: [Insert Year]
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	Text12: 
	0: [Q1]
	1: [Q2]
	2: [Q3]
	3: [Timeframe]
	4: [Timeframe]
	5: 
	6: [Q2]
	7: [Q4]
	8: [Q2]
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Text4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 



